
IWAS Satellite Competition - Narva
laupäev, 12. oktoober 2019 - 12:37

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 AZGHIREI Ivan BLR 3 11.06.1998
2 DAMARASKI Matvey BLR 9 09.04.1997
3 BELOV Vladimir EST 13 25.03.2000
4 KRASSIKOV Dmitry EST 4 29.09.2002
5 KRASSIKOV Valentin EST 8 29.09.2002
6 REPO Antti FIN 11 17.09.2002
7 BANACH Patryk POL 1 01.01.1998
8 ILICHEV Artem RUS 5 21.03.2003
9 NIKOLAEV Dmitrii RUS 10 12.11.1991
10 RUBTSOV Oleg RUS 7 05.04.2003
11 SHATOV Makar RUS 6 09.12.2004
12 SOKOLOV Savvatii RUS 12 22.12.1988



2 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



IWAS Satellite Competition - Narva
laupäev, 12. oktoober 2019 - 12:37
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 BANACH Patryk POL 1
2 AZGHIREI Ivan BLR 3
3 KRASSIKOV Dmitry EST 4
4 ILICHEV Artem RUS 5
5 SHATOV Makar RUS 6
6 RUBTSOV Oleg RUS 7
7 KRASSIKOV Valentin EST 8
8 DAMARASKI Matvey BLR 9
9 NIKOLAEV Dmitrii RUS 10
10 REPO Antti FIN 11
11 SOKOLOV Savvatii RUS 12
12 BELOV Vladimir EST 13



IWAS Satellite Competition - Narva
laupäev, 12. oktoober 2019 - 12:37
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

12:45

Referee(s):

OVSYANNIKOVA Ksenia (RUS)

SHATOV Makar RUS

ILICHEV Artem RUS

NIKOLAEV Dmitrii RUS

BANACH Patryk POL

DAMARASKI Matvey BLR

BELOV Vladimir EST

Piste 2

12:45

Referee(s):

DUBKOVA Elena (RUS)

KRASSIKOV Dmitry EST

KRASSIKOV Valentin EST

SOKOLOV Savvatii RUS

RUBTSOV Oleg RUS

AZGHIREI Ivan BLR

REPO Antti FIN



IWAS Satellite Competition - Narva
laupäev, 12. oktoober 2019 - 12:37
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KRASSIKOV Dmitry EST 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
2 BANACH Patryk POL 4 0,80 21 7 +14 Advanced
3 AZGHIREI Ivan BLR 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
4 ILICHEV Artem RUS 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
5 BELOV Vladimir EST 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
6 RUBTSOV Oleg RUS 3 0,60 17 15 +2 Advanced
7 DAMARASKI Matvey BLR 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
8 KRASSIKOV Valentin EST 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
9T SHATOV Makar RUS 1 0,20 10 23 -13 Advanced
9T NIKOLAEV Dmitrii RUS 1 0,20 10 23 -13 Advanced
11 REPO Antti FIN 1 0,20 10 24 -14 Advanced
12 SOKOLOV Savvatii RUS 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
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IWAS Satellite Competition - Narva
laupäev, 12. oktoober 2019 - 12:37
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BANACH Patryk POL 01.01.1998
2 KRASSIKOV Dmitry EST 29.09.2002
3T ILICHEV Artem RUS 21.03.2003
3T AZGHIREI Ivan BLR 11.06.1998
5 RUBTSOV Oleg RUS 05.04.2003
6 DAMARASKI Matvey BLR 09.04.1997
7 KRASSIKOV Valentin EST 29.09.2002
8 SOKOLOV Savvatii RUS 22.12.1988
9 BELOV Vladimir EST 25.03.2000
10T SHATOV Makar RUS 09.12.2004
10T NIKOLAEV Dmitrii RUS 12.11.1991
12 REPO Antti FIN 17.09.2002



IWAS Satellite Competition - Narva
laupäev, 12. oktoober 2019 - 12:37
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country IWAS Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CHERVIAKOVA Elena RUS Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CRUZ Alberto CRC Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DUBKOVA Elena RUS Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OVSYANNIKOVA Ksenia RUS Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


